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DTC Inspection Priority Chart

DTC Inspection Priority Chart

Priority |DTC No. |M.U.T.-lll SE display
UO(())073- Control module comm Bus A Off |[NO SUBTYPE INFO]
UZQ;O' CAN comm err (ECM) [MISSING MESSAGE]
U281;'1' CAN comm err (TCM) [MISSING MESSAGE]
U2148- |CAN comm err (brake control [MISSING MESSAGE]
87 unit)
1 U214E- |CAN comm err (combination [MISSING MESSAGE]
87 meter)
UZE;;'F' CAN comm err (BCM) [MISSING MESSAGE]
U2g753' CAN comm err (HVAC) [MISSING MESSAGE]
U2159- |CAN comm err (steering control [MISSING MESSAGE]
87 unit)
U2176- |CAN comm err (CCM/ST angle [MISSING MESSAGE]
87 sensor)
B2 liPDMER [MEMORY ERROR]
2
B1295 liPDM ER [NOT CONFIGURED]
8172'26‘3' Fuel pump Off circuit [ACTUATOR STUCK OPEN]
B12A4- Battery current sensor [HVALID SERIAL DATA
hy ry RECEIVED]
815'26‘4' Battery current sensor [PFM/INCORRECT OPERATN]
8132?‘4' Battery current sensor [UNEXPECTED OPERATION]
3
B20A1- [CIRC VOLT BELOW
16 |IPDMER THRESHOLD]
B20M1- | ippM ER [ACTUATOR STUCK OPEN]
BZggD- IGN RELAY ON CIRC [ACTUATOR STUCK CLOSED]
B20DE iGN RELAY OFF CIRC [ACTUATOR STUCK OPEN]
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DTC Inspection Priority Chart

Priority |DTC No. |M.U.T.-lll SE display
B121A-11 (FZTR';OG LIGHTLHPWR SPLY |, |RcUIT SHORT TO GROUND]
B1256-11 (F:T{R';OG LIGHT RHPWR SPLY' |0 |RcUIT SHORT TO GROUND]
B20A2- |Headlight (RH) LIN MISSING MESSAGE]
87 communication
B20A4- |Headlight (LH) LIN MISSING MESSAGE]
87 communication
82057 A/C cluteh [CIRCUIT SHORT TO GROUND]
4 B20C7- |\ aruter [CIRC SHORT TO BATT OR
15 OPEN]
B20C8- [CIRC SHORT TO GRND OR
14 Compressor (ECV) OPEN]
82994 | TAIL LIGHT LH PWR SPLY CIRC|[CIRCUIT SHORT TO GROUND]
B20E2- [CMPNENT INTERNAL
o~ |LED HEADLIGHT RH LN
B20E3- [CMPNENT INTERNAL
o> |LED HEADLIGHT LH ¥ e e
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